JW3312
Battery Protection IC For 3-5 Cells Battery Pack
 With Automatic Balance
JW3312 Rev.0.81                          JoulWatt®Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           1
2020/06/04                              Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
DESCRIPTION
JW
®

JW3312 Rev.0.81                          JoulWatt®Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           5
2020/06/04                              Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
Note：
T PB
edoc tcudorP
WJ
WY
)2
)1
.oN traP
edoC egakcaP
)ebut snaem ti ,nwohs ton si”RT”fI(leeR dna epaT
eerF BP
FR#WJ
OGOL ttawluoJ
:1eniL
edoc raeY
edoc keeW
rebmun toL
:2eniL
DEVICE
1)
 PACKAGE TOP MARKING
2)
JW3312-AAYTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-AAY
YW□□□□□
JW3312-ABYTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-ABY
YW□□□□□
JW3312-ACYTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-ACY
YW□□□□□
JW3312-PAYTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-PAY
YW□□□□□
JW3312-NBYTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-NBY
YW□□□□□
JW3312-PBYTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-PBY
YW□□□□□
JW3312-ADYTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-ADY
YW□□□□□
JW3312-AEYTSSOPC#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-AEY
YW□□□□□
JW3312                                               JoulWatt
JW3312 Rev.0.81                          JoulWatt®Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           6